

From: [REDACTED]
To: [REDACTED]
Subject: RE: Freedom of Information Request
Date: 31 October 2012 14:32:58

Dear [REDACTED],

Thank you for your FOI request, as requested please see below:

Job Title	Name	Email	Tel:	Address:
Chief Executive	Andrew Figgures	Andrew.figgures@btp.pnn.police.uk	02073837708	British Transport Police Authority, The Forum, 5 th Floor North, 74-80 Camden Street, London, NW1 0EG
Finance Director	Liz Pike	Liz.pike@btp.pnn.police.uk	02073834073	British Transport Police Authority, The Forum, 5 th Floor North, 74-80 Camden Street, London, NW1 0EG
Business Manager	Lucy Yasin	Lucy.yasin@btp.pnn.police.uk	02073833844	British Transport Police Authority, The Forum, 5 th Floor North, 74-80 Camden Street, London, NW1 0EG
Performance Review Manager	Sam Elvy	Sam.elvy@btp.pnn.police.uk	02073837325	British Transport Police Authority, The Forum, 5 th Floor North, 74-80 Camden Street, London, NW1 0EG
PSA Manager	Victoria Tanner	Victoria.tanner@btp.pnn.police.uk	02073834887	British Transport Police Authority, The Forum, 5 th Floor North, 74-80 Camden Street, London, NW1 0EG
Office Support Manager	Raquel Pazos	Rraquel.pazos@btp.pnn.police.uk	02073830259	British Transport Police Authority, The Forum, 5 th Floor North, 74-80 Camden Street, London, NW1 0EG

I hope this helps you with your enquiry
Kind Regards

[REDACTED]

From: [REDACTED] <[REDACTED]>
Date: 25 October 2012 14:11:48 BST
To: "foi.requests@btpa.police.uk" <foi.requests@btpa.police.uk>
Subject: Freedom of Information Request

Under the Freedom of Information Act I would like to request the name, job title, email address, contact telephone number and postal address for all British Transport Police Authority (BTPA) employees that fulfil the below criteria on the 22nd October 2012:

1. Their job title contains any of the following words:

- Manager
- Head
- Director
- Co-ordinator
- Team-leader
- Supervisor
- Lead
- Senior
- Chief
- Principal

2. Their salary exceeds £30k per annum.

N.B. Please note that I am not requesting salary information for individual post holders but am including the above salary figure as a guide.

Kind Regards,

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]